
$358,031.34

$354,451.03

$350,870.71

$347,290.40

$343,710.09

Amount Due

Mar. 31, 2010

Feb. 28, 2010

Jan. 31, 2010

Dec. 31, 2009

Nov. 30, 2009

If Paid By

$46,828.232.243720,870,986020,870,986CNTY FIRE
$37,657.521.804320,870,986020,870,986UTD
$13,023.50.624020,870,986020,870,986SFWM

$7,822.45.374820,870,986020,870,986LIBRARY
$46,917.982.248020,870,986020,870,986LOCAL SCHOOL

$113,225.105.425020,870,986020,870,986STATE SCHOOL
$92,556.564.434720,870,986020,870,986GEN COUNTY

FOURTH QUARTER PROPERTIES 129 LLC
45 ANSLEY DR
NEWNAN, GA 30263-7107

PAID 0040-00287874 $343,710.09 11/25/2009

Account Number:

Millage Code:

Assessed Value Exempt Value

PAID - DO NOT PAY

WEB

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

$358,031.34Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Subtotal:

Taxable Value

Levying Authority

0243299-5

0

31-23-29-0000-00008

10 ORG

Taxing Authority Millage Tax Levied

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
Amount

Subtotal: $358,031.34Total Millage: 17.1545

AD VALOREM TAXES

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

FOURTH QUARTER PROPERTIES 129 LLC

45 ANSLEY DR

NEWNAN, GA 30263-7107

FIRST AMERICAN COMMERCIAL TAX

0243299-5

0

31-23-29-0000-00008

COM AT NWLY COR OF LOT 1 VILLAS AT UNIVERSITY
BLVD UT 1 PB62 PG133 THENCE N22-42-4E 298.98 FT TO

Parcel Number:

Address:

Assessed Value:

Phone Levying Authority Phone Amount

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Payments not received by March 31st  are delinquent.octaxcol.com.

2009 Real Estate

2009 Real Estate

Exemptions:

WEB

20,870,986




